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Identificacién de Componentes

Resistencias

Cddigo de colores

Color |Valor
Negro
Marrén
Rojo
Naranja
Amarillo

0
1
2
3
4
Verde |5
6
7
8
9

Azul
Violeta
Gris
Blanco

Tolerancia

Color

porcentaje

Negro 1%

marron 2%

oro 5%

plata 10%

sin banda|20%

Condensadores

Color |12 circulo|22|32 42 Tolerancia /52 Maxima tension
Negro |- 01 20% 100
Marrén |1 1 10 1% -
Rojo 2 2 (100 2% 250
Naranja |3 3 {1000 - -
Amarillo|4 4 {10000 |- 400
Verde |5 5 100000 |5% -
Azul 6 6 (1000000|- 630
Violeta |7 7 |- -

Gris 8 8 [0.01 -

Blanco |9 9 |0.1 10% -
Blanco (9

From:

https://intrusos.info/ - LCWIKI

Permanent link:

https://intrusos.info/doku.php?id=electronica:identificacion&rev=1356434108 [p =

Last update: 2023/01/18 13:52

LCWIKI - https://intrusos.info/


https://intrusos.info/
https://intrusos.info/doku.php?id=electronica:identificacion&rev=1356434108

	[Resistencias]
	[Resistencias]
	Resistencias
	Código de colores
	Tolerancia


	Condensadores



